Hitis Minimaraton 2021

Tavlingsklass 13 km, herrar

Tavlingsklass 13 km, damer

Namn

Tid

Datum

Namn Tid Datum

Arjo Laukia 0:55:04 24.7
Kristian Lumme 1:00:27 24.7
Niki Lindstrém 1:02:20 23.7
Martin Forssell 1:04:29 23.7
Tino Kokko 1:07:33 24.7
Nils Forssell 1:08:27 23.7
Samuel Fox 1:08:46 29.7
Patrik Heimolainen 1:11:22 27.7
Victor Emmanuel 1:16:32 23.7
Jules Gruter 1:16:39 23.7
Lars Aikala 1:31:40 28.7
Simon Hallqgvist 1:33:48 28.7

Motionsklass 6 km

Namn Tid Datum
Erik Lumme 0:22:46

Milo Laurent 0:27:12

Daniel Karlsson 0:28:58

Etienne Forssell 0:32:04

Gunilla Hognas 0:33:11

Lotta Lassenius-Panula 0:34:27

Pertti Panula 0:34:27

Malin Hansen 0:34:46
Kumarathevan Muthusamy 0:35:16

Yohanna Forssell 0:37:30

Hanna Vuorio-Wilson 0:37:36

Linnea Borg 0:37:45

Peter Borg 0:37:46

Leena Forssell 0:39:09

Katja Paulsson 0:39:51

Joseph Forssell 0:44:29

Lucas Gruter 0:44:30

Goran Hognas 0:49:44

Gustav Forssell 0:51:50

Francoise Forssell 0:55:28

Robert Forssell 0:55:28

Michelle Zilliacus 0:55:59

Daniela Enholm 0:55:59

Jessica Enholm 0:55:59

Camilla Danielsson 1:12:00

Jons Danielsson 1:12:00

24.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
29.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
25.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
26.7
26.7

Matilda Panula
Hanna Wickstrom-Kokko
Camilla Lumme

Camille Vinatier

1:01:48
1:17:48
1:29:35
1:32:32

23.7
24.7
30.7
23.7



