

Hitis Minimaraton 2021

Tävlingsklass 13 km, herrar

Namn	Tid	Datum
Arjo Laukia	0:55:04	24.7
Kristian Lumme	1:00:27	24.7
Niki Lindström	1:02:20	23.7
Martin Forssell	1:04:29	23.7
Tino Kokko	1:07:33	24.7
Nils Forssell	1:08:27	23.7
Samuel Fox	1:08:46	29.7
Patrik Heimolainen	1:11:22	27.7
Victor Emmanuel	1:16:32	23.7
Jules Gruter	1:16:39	23.7
Lars Aikala	1:31:40	28.7
Simon Hallqvist	1:33:48	28.7

Tävlingsklass 13 km, damer

Namn	Tid	Datum
Matilda Panula	1:01:48	23.7
Hanna Wickström-Kokko	1:17:48	24.7
Camilla Lumme	1:29:35	30.7
Camille Vinatier	1:32:32	23.7

Motionsklass 6 km

Namn	Tid	Datum
Erik Lumme	0:22:46	24.7
Milo Laurent	0:27:12	23.7
Daniel Karlsson	0:28:58	23.7
Étienne Forssell	0:32:04	23.7
Gunilla Högnäs	0:33:11	23.7
Lotta Lassenius-Panula	0:34:27	23.7
Pertti Panula	0:34:27	23.7
Malin Hansen	0:34:46	23.7
Kumarathevan Muthusamy	0:35:16	23.7
Yohanna Forssell	0:37:30	23.7
Hanna Vuorio-Wilson	0:37:36	29.7
Linnea Borg	0:37:45	23.7
Peter Borg	0:37:46	23.7
Leena Forssell	0:39:09	23.7
Katja Paulsson	0:39:51	23.7
Joseph Forssell	0:44:29	23.7
Lucas Gruter	0:44:30	23.7
Göran Högnäs	0:49:44	25.7
Gustav Forssell	0:51:50	23.7
Françoise Forssell	0:55:28	23.7
Robert Forssell	0:55:28	23.7
Michelle Zilliacus	0:55:59	23.7
Daniela Enholm	0:55:59	23.7
Jessica Enholm	0:55:59	23.7
Camilla Danielsson	1:12:00	26.7
Jöns Danielsson	1:12:00	26.7